

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 161, the first engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 8, delete ", account owners, and" and insert "and designated"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 24, delete "and" and insert "or" in both places
- 1.4 Page 2, line 25, delete "have" and insert "has"
- 1.5 Page 4, line 30, after "agencies" insert "; annual fee"
- 1.6 Page 6, line 13, after "or" insert "by"